

COVID-19 LOCK DOWN PERIOD

CS no. 37/18

Counter Claim no. 14/18

Aswathi Shipping Services Pvt Ltd VS Destination Cafe Pvt Ltd

01.09.2020

Matter was fixed for today and was taken up for regular hearing through VC.

Present: Ld. Counsel Ms. Sushma Dass for plaintiff.

Put up for PE on 29.01.2021.

**(MUNISH MARKAN)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
01.09.2020**